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M-ELITE POINTS REDEMPTION FORM 

APPLICANT INFORMATION 

Name: 
 
MG-i Gold Account No.: 

NRIC No(New): 
 

Passport: 

NRIC No (Old):  
 

Email Address: 
 

Contact No: 
 
Mobile: 

 
 
Home: 

 
 
Office: 

Delivery address: 
 
 
 

City: State: Postcode: 

ITEM REDEMPTION 

Product Description Product Code 
Points 
Required 

Quantity Total Points Required 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

I hereby confirm that I have read and agreed to the Terms and Conditions of the 
 M-ELITE PRIVILEGES. 

 

 

Signature of applicant 

 

Date 

Redeem your points by email completed redemption form to feedback@muamalat.com.my . No delivery will 
be made to P.O. Box addresses as well as addresses out of Malaysia. The redeemed item(s) will be delivered to 
you within 30 working days.  The product redemption is subject to availability, the BMMB’s vendor will 

contact the customer if the product is out of stock . The customer is not allowed to change/cancel the token 
after submitting the form.  
 

 For more information kindly visit https://www.muamalat.com.my or contact our customer service hotline at 
03- 2600 5500 
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